Position

Director Of Corrections
Assistant Dir Of Corrections
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Sergeant
Correctional Lieutenant
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Sergeant
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Sergeant
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Lieutenant
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Sergeant
Correctional Officer Il
Classification Specialist
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Sergeant
Correctional Corporal
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il

Correctional Officer Il

Other Positions Held County

Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County

Department

Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections

Corrections

Total Wages

$177,052
$139,213
$135,621
$122,914
$122,678
$118,457
$117,137
$116,590
$114,781
$113,848
$111,781
$111,165
$110,468
$108,747
$108,612
$106,714
$106,695
$105,079
$104,356
$102,972
$102,493
$101,900

$98,798

$98,589

$97,208

$96,315

$95,979

$93,665

$93,397

$93,242

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$47,966
$29,860
$33,642
$35,521
$28,061
$33,885
$22,412
$33,058
$33,989
$33,514
$23,597
$33,112
$35,208
$33,723
$35,633
$33,157
$36,819
$33,718
$21,741
$27,929
$32,304
$27,736
$32,985
$29,637
$28,239
$35,396
$34,037
$27,314
$33,007
$21,620



Correctional Corporal
Classification Specialist
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il

Supervisor Staff Services
Analyst

Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Corporal
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Corporal
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Classification Specialist

Supervisor Building
Maintenance Worker

Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Building Maintenance Worker
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer |
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il

Correctional Officer Il

Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County

Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County

Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County

Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections

Corrections

Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections

Corrections

Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections

Corrections

$93,145
$92,772
$92,281
$92,153
$91,912

$91,275
$89,273
$89,238
$89,041
$88,787
$88,629
$88,621
$88,513
$88,185
$87,154
$87,110
$86,952
$85,297
$84,571

$83,902
$82,424
$80,551
$78,594
$78,244
$77,063
$76,916
$76,463
$75.450
$74,909

$34,481
$22,293
$27,931
$26,348
$35,038

$18,663
$19,126
$32,553
$33,355
$22,542
$13,428
$20,110
$12,647
$32,629
$12,214
$31,177
$22,014
$22,337
$32,340

$21,424
$21,541
$19,387
$31,357
$32,307
$30,379
$29,780
$31,340
$31,018
$18,481



Food-Laundry Services
Supervisor

Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Staff Services Analyst |
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Senior Legal Clerk
Maintenance Worker I
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Senior Account Clerk
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Cook Il

Cook Il

Correctional Officer |
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Technician
Legal Clerk Il
Correctional Technician
Senior Account Clerk
Cook I

Office Assistant Il

Administrative Secretary |

Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer |

Correctional Officer |

Building Maintenance Worker

Correctional Officer |

Correctional Officer |

Napa County

Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County

Corrections

Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections

Corrections

$74,156

$73,366
$72,703
$72,416
$72,198
$68,905
$67,255
$65,586
$63,688
$63,504
$62,547
$57,686
$56,318
$56,023
$54,853
$54,242
$54,019
$51,649
$51,225
$51,036
$49,771
$48,253
$46,676
$46,308
$34,145
$29,689
$29,045
$27,027
$26,882
$25,611
$25,185

$11,704

$31,377
$28,588
$11,289
$31,610
$27,266
$31,295
$8,336
$19,078
$19,720
$31,150
$25,492
$13,215
$20,129
$17,482
$24,121
$11,820
$11,718
$16,708
$8,178
$17,293
$23,526
$27,928
$23,847
$16,916
$4,282
$6,324
$5,763
$0
$10,547
$10,157



Correctional Officer |
Correctional Officer |
Correctional Officer |

Building Maintenance Worker
Correctional Officer |
Correctional Officer |

Cook |

Correctional Officer |

Building Maintenance Worker
Correctional Officer |

Cook |

Correctional Officer |

Account Clerk Il

Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County

Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections

Corrections

$24,512
$22,158
$18,688
$17,499
$16,683
$16,152
$15,974
$12,580
$9,860
$9,728
$7,309
$5,831
$3,612

$5,065
$4,267
$3,945
$8,666
$0
$3,893
$0
$3,366
$0
$0
$0
$3,860
$0



