Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Corrections		Napa County	Corrections	\$177,052	\$47,966
Assistant Dir Of Corrections		Napa County	Corrections	\$139,213	\$29,860
Correctional Officer II		Napa County	Corrections	\$135,621	\$33,642
Correctional Sergeant		Napa County	Corrections	\$122,914	\$35,521
Correctional Lieutenant		Napa County	Corrections	\$122,678	\$28,061
Correctional Officer II		Napa County	Corrections	\$118,457	\$33,885
Correctional Officer II		Napa County	Corrections	\$117,137	\$22,412
Correctional Officer II		Napa County	Corrections	\$116,590	\$33,058
Correctional Officer II		Napa County	Corrections	\$114,781	\$33,989
Correctional Officer II		Napa County	Corrections	\$113,848	\$33,514
Correctional Sergeant		Napa County	Corrections	\$111,781	\$23,597
Correctional Officer II		Napa County	Corrections	\$111,165	\$33,112
Correctional Officer II		Napa County	Corrections	\$110,468	\$35,208
Correctional Officer II		Napa County	Corrections	\$108,747	\$33,723
Correctional Sergeant		Napa County	Corrections	\$108,612	\$35,633
Correctional Officer II		Napa County	Corrections	\$106,714	\$33,157
Correctional Lieutenant		Napa County	Corrections	\$106,695	\$36,819
Correctional Officer II		Napa County	Corrections	\$105,079	\$33,718
Correctional Officer II		Napa County	Corrections	\$104,356	\$21,741
Correctional Officer II		Napa County	Corrections	\$102,972	\$27,929
Correctional Sergeant		Napa County	Corrections	\$102,493	\$32,304
Correctional Officer II		Napa County	Corrections	\$101,900	\$27,736
Classification Specialist		Napa County	Corrections	\$98,798	\$32,985
Correctional Officer II		Napa County	Corrections	\$98,589	\$29,637
Correctional Officer II		Napa County	Corrections	\$97,208	\$28,239
Correctional Sergeant		Napa County	Corrections	\$96,315	\$35,396
Correctional Corporal		Napa County	Corrections	\$95,979	\$34,037
Correctional Officer II		Napa County	Corrections	\$93,665	\$27,314
Correctional Officer II		Napa County	Corrections	\$93,397	\$33,007
Correctional Officer II		Napa County	Corrections	\$93,242	\$21,620

Correctional Corporal	Napa County	Corrections	\$93,145	\$34,481
Classification Specialist	Napa County	Corrections	\$92,772	\$22,293
Correctional Officer II	Napa County	Corrections	\$92,281	\$27,931
Correctional Officer II	Napa County	Corrections	\$92,153	\$26,348
Supervisor Staff Services Analyst	Napa County	Corrections	\$91,912	\$35,038
Correctional Officer II	Napa County	Corrections	\$91,275	\$18,663
Correctional Officer II	Napa County	Corrections	\$89,273	\$19,126
Correctional Officer II	Napa County	Corrections	\$89,238	\$32,553
Correctional Officer II	Napa County	Corrections	\$89,041	\$33,355
Correctional Corporal	Napa County	Corrections	\$88,787	\$22,542
Correctional Officer II	Napa County	Corrections	\$88,629	\$13,428
Correctional Officer II	Napa County	Corrections	\$88,621	\$20,110
Correctional Corporal	Napa County	Corrections	\$88,513	\$12,647
Correctional Officer II	Napa County	Corrections	\$88,185	\$32,629
Correctional Officer II	Napa County	Corrections	\$87,154	\$12,214
Correctional Officer II	Napa County	Corrections	\$87,110	\$31,177
Correctional Officer II	Napa County	Corrections	\$86,952	\$22,014
Classification Specialist	Napa County	Corrections	\$85,297	\$22,337
Supervisor Building Maintenance Worker	Napa County	Corrections	\$84,571	\$32,340
Correctional Officer II	Napa County	Corrections	\$83,902	\$21,424
Correctional Officer II	Napa County	Corrections	\$82,424	\$21,541
Building Maintenance Worker	Napa County	Corrections	\$80,551	\$19,387
Correctional Officer II	Napa County	Corrections	\$78,594	\$31,357
Correctional Officer II	Napa County	Corrections	\$78,244	\$32,307
Correctional Officer II	Napa County	Corrections	\$77,063	\$30,379
Correctional Officer I	Napa County	Corrections	\$76,916	\$29,780
Correctional Officer II	Napa County	Corrections	\$76,463	\$31,340
Correctional Officer II	Napa County	Corrections	\$75,450	\$31,018
Correctional Officer II	Napa County	Corrections	\$74,909	\$18,481

Food-Laundry Services	Napa County	Corrections	\$74,156	\$11,704
Supervisor				
Correctional Officer II	Napa County	Corrections	\$73,366	\$31,377
Correctional Officer II	Napa County	Corrections	\$72,703	\$28,588
Staff Services Analyst I	Napa County	Corrections	\$72,416	\$11,289
Correctional Officer II	Napa County	Corrections	\$72,198	\$31,610
Correctional Officer II	Napa County	Corrections	\$68,905	\$27,266
Correctional Officer II	Napa County	Corrections	\$67,255	\$31,295
Senior Legal Clerk	Napa County	Corrections	\$65,586	\$8,336
Maintenance Worker II	Napa County	Corrections	\$63,688	\$19,078
Correctional Officer II	Napa County	Corrections	\$63,504	\$19,720
Correctional Officer II	Napa County	Corrections	\$62,547	\$31,150
Senior Account Clerk	Napa County	Corrections	\$57,686	\$25,492
Correctional Officer II	Napa County	Corrections	\$56,318	\$13,215
Correctional Officer II	Napa County	Corrections	\$56,023	\$20,129
Cook III	Napa County	Corrections	\$54,853	\$17,482
Cook III	Napa County	Corrections	\$54,242	\$24,121
Correctional Officer I	Napa County	Corrections	\$54,019	\$11,820
Correctional Officer II	Napa County	Corrections	\$51,649	\$11,718
Correctional Technician	Napa County	Corrections	\$51,225	\$16,708
Legal Clerk II	Napa County	Corrections	\$51,036	\$8,178
Correctional Technician	Napa County	Corrections	\$49,771	\$17,293
Senior Account Clerk	Napa County	Corrections	\$48,253	\$23,526
Cook II	Napa County	Corrections	\$46,676	\$27,928
Office Assistant II	Napa County	Corrections	\$46,308	\$23,847
Administrative Secretary I	Napa County	Corrections	\$34,145	\$16,916
Correctional Officer II	Napa County	Corrections	\$29,689	\$4,282
Correctional Officer I	Napa County	Corrections	\$29,045	\$6,324
Correctional Officer I	Napa County	Corrections	\$27,027	\$5,763
Building Maintenance Worker	Napa County	Corrections	\$26,882	\$0
Correctional Officer I	Napa County	Corrections	\$25,611	\$10,547
Correctional Officer I	Napa County	Corrections	\$25,185	\$10,157

Correctional Officer I	Napa County	Corrections	\$24,512	\$5,065
Correctional Officer I	Napa County	Corrections	\$22,158	\$4,267
Correctional Officer I	Napa County	Corrections	\$18,688	\$3,945
Building Maintenance Worker	Napa County	Corrections	\$17,499	\$8,666
Correctional Officer I	Napa County	Corrections	\$16,683	\$0
Correctional Officer I	Napa County	Corrections	\$16,152	\$3,893
Cook I	Napa County	Corrections	\$15,974	\$0
Correctional Officer I	Napa County	Corrections	\$12,580	\$3,366
Building Maintenance Worker	Napa County	Corrections	\$9,860	\$0
Correctional Officer I	Napa County	Corrections	\$9,728	\$0
Cook I	Napa County	Corrections	\$7,309	\$0
Correctional Officer I	Napa County	Corrections	\$5,831	\$3,860
Account Clerk II	Napa County	Corrections	\$3,612	\$0